County Sheriff - Calls For Service - January 2016

fo2]
)
%

FIRTH

Lancaste

FIRTH

MIIA AGLNNOD

= NYHYHEY
[e0]
T13ssny T1askny
31570M3l
AVIN a
14
[42]
I
T
N~
T T
& © _mﬂ YHYW3N
<t
T
5
S
NITTV x
INERELE

2ND

GAGE




LOCATION
000404 E 8TH ST
000408 MAY ST

000706 ABRAHAM ST
000707 NEMAHA ST
025355 S 82ND ST
NEMAHA ST & 4TH ST
000706 ABRAHAM ST
000706 ABRAHAM ST
000408 MAY ST
000703 ABRAHAM ST

CASE
B6000053
B6000066
B6000112
B6000262
B6000352
B6000386
B6000518
B6000612
B6000644
B6000681

INC ABBR
DEATH NATURAL
WARRANT
CHILD AB/NEG UNAT OT
FRAUD DECEPTION
MISC OTHER
MISC OTHER
DISTURBANCE OTHER
WARRANT
SPEC SVC CHECK WELF
CHILD AB/NEG EMOTION

DATE
1/3/2016
1/4/2016
1/5/2016

1/11/2016
1/15/2016
1/16/2016
1/22/2016
1/26/2016
1/28/2016
1/29/2016

DEPNAME
22142 PIITZ
22118 BARNETT
22105 OSTERHAUS
22168 DAHLKE
22106 PETERSON
22154 ZIEG
22138 VIK
22134 LESAN
22150 MEYER
22150 MEYER



